CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE
Men’s Basketball Schedule

2016-2017
Date Day Opponent Location Time
Sept 24-25 Sat-Sun Fall Jamboree SFCC TBA
Nov 3-5 Thu-Sat Las Positas Tournament Livermore TBA
Nov 10-12 Thu-Sat John Wallace Tournament Fremont TBA
Dec 2-4 Fri-Sun Golden Gate Tournament SFCC TBA
Dec 9-11 Fri-Sun Foothill Tournament Away TBA
Bay Valley Conference

Dec 21 Wednesday Mendocino* Home 6:00p
Dec 29 Thursday Alameda* Home 6:00p
Jan3 Tuesday Los Medanos * Away 7:30p
Jan5 Thursday Solano* Home 7:30p
Jan7 Saturday Yuba* Away 3:00p
Jan 10 Tuesday BYE

Jan 12 Thursday Marin* Home 7:30p
Jan 14 Saturday Napa* Away 3:00p
Jan 18 Wednesday Merritt* Home 7:30p
Jan 20 Friday Mendocino* Away 7:30p
Jan 25 Wednesday Alameda Away 6:00p
Jan 27 Friday Los Medanos* Home 7:30p
Feb 1 Wednesday Solano* Away 7:30p
Feb 3 Friday Yuba* Home 7:30p
Feb 8 Wednesday Bye

Feb 10 Friday Marin* Away 7:30p
Feb 15 Wednesday Napa* Home 7:30p
Feb 17. Friday. Merritt Away. 7:30p

* . Denotes Bay Valley Conference Games DH — Denotes Double Header Games w/Women’s Team Starting @ 5:30pm and
1:00pm on Saturday

** _ Denotes Schedule Changes/Additions ----- - Denotes Game Cancellation
College President Mojdeh Mehdizadeh (510) 235-7800 x43801

Athletic Director John H. Wade, 11 (510) 235-7800 x44804

Head Basketball Coach Miguel Johnson (510) 235-7800 x44826

Assistant Coaches

DeAngelo Mack

Jason Maples

Robert Crain

Administrative Assistant Shawna Belfield (510) 235-7800 x44801

Athletic Trainer TBA (510) 235-7800 x44903

Men’s Locker Room Attendant TBA

Women’s Locker Room Attendant TBA (510) 235-7800 x44002

Athletics FAX (510) 234-1575
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